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Sandberg USB-C to MicroUSB Charge Cable gives you the perfect solution when
you need to connect the latest USB-C charger to older devices using MicroUSB.
Perfect in the car, at the office or at home - easily charge powerbanks, wireless
speakers, headsets and other accessories.
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Sandberg USB-C>MicroUSB Charge Cable 1m

£ Especificagdes

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
Cabos de carregamento

Suporte e download:
https://sandberg.world/support/usb-c-microusb-charge-cable

:} Informacdo da embalagem

= Dimensdes

Produto
Altura (cm)
Largura (cm)
Profundidade (cm)
Peso (g) 33.00

Embalagem
16.30
8.00
2.00
60.00

www.sandberg.world/product/usb-c-microusb-charge-cable
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